Sabbath Sermon List

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2003

Date | Number Sermon Title Speaker Remarks
01/04/03 0301 No-Sermon No-Sermon Communion Service
01/11/03 0302 “The Verdict” Gary Venden #46, Geth to the Cross
01/18/04 0303 “Finding Yourself is a Losing Proposition” Gary Venden #1, Worship Series
01/25/04 0304 “Worship: The Pleasure of Pleasing God” Gary Venden #2, Worship Series
02/01/03 0305a “The Origin and Definition of Fear” Dr. Nancy Rockey  Three presentations-one in

0305b “The Life-Threatening Effects of Fear” afternoon
02/08/03 0306 “The Wide World of Worship” Gary Venden #3, Worship Series
02/15/03 0307 ““Pathfinders, Dolphins, and Chimpanzees” Ray Navarro Pathfinder Sabbath
02/22/03 0308 ““Worship: The Sacred and the Profane”  Gary Venden #4, Worship Series
03/01/03 0309a “Taking God to Work” Dr. Brad Newton sermon on Friday, “Speak

0309b “Living in the Hurricane’s Eye” Dr. Brad Newton Up! I Can’t Hear You”
03/08/03 0310 ““Worship: Accuracy and Idolatry” Gary Venden #5, Worship Series
03/15/03 0311 ““Christian Living in a Cozy World” Ray Navarro
03/22/03 0312 “Worship: Love, Passion & Discipline” Gary Venden #6, Worship Series
03/29/03 0313 “Love and War” Gary Venden Iraqi War response
04/05/03 0314 “Washed By Jesus” Ray Navarro Communion Sabbath
04/12/03 0315 “Worship: Passion” Gary Venden #7, Worship Series
04/19/03 0316 It Could Have Been A Good Day” Gary Venden Easter Sermon
04/26/03 0317  “Worship: Discipline” Gary Venden #8, Worship Series
05/03/03 0318  “Worship: Reverence” Gary Venden #9, Worship Series [end]
05/10/03 0319 “Created for Community” Gary Venden #1, Community Series
05/17/03 0320 ““The Rise and Fall of Community” Gary Venden #2, Community Series
05/24/03 0321 “Community and the Great Commission” Gary Venden #3, Community Series
05/31/03 0322 ““Faith in the Fire” Ray Navarro
06/07/03 0323 “Community: Justice & Mercy” Gary Venden #4, Community Series
06/14/03 0324  Sermon Recorded-No Title Given ? unknown Camp Meeting Weekend
06/21/03 0325 Sermon Recorded-No Title Given ? unknown Camp Meeting Weekend
06/28/03 0326 Not Recorded Gary Venden Not Recorded



07/05/03
07/12/03
07/19/03
07/26/03
08/02/03
08/09/03

08/16/03
08/23/03
08/30/03

09/06/03

09/13/03
09/20/03
09/27/03

10/04/03
10/11/03
10/18/03
10/25/03
11/01/03
11/08/03
11/15/03
11/22/03
11/29/03
12/06/03
12/13/03
12/20/03
12/27/03

0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332

0333
0334
0335

0336

0337
0338
0339

0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352

“Community: Communion?”’
“Community: Balcony People”
“Community: Resolving Conflict”
“God is on Your Side: Justification”
“God is on Your Side: Sanctification”

“Community: God Hates Divorce (not
Divorcees)

“Every Member A Minister”
“The Women at the Well”

“Community: God Hates Divorce
(not Divorcees) Part 2

“Community: Institute of Higher
Loving”
“Community: Re-Born to Belong”

“Community: Re-Born to Belong,- 2’

Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Ray Navarro
Ray Navarro

Gary Venden

Gary Venden
Rejoice (Muisic)

Gary Venden

Gary Venden

Gary Venden
Gary Venden

“If god has a Refrigerator, Your PictureRay Navarro

is on it”
“Lessons on Footwashing”

“Community: 8 Reasons 2 Belong”
“Community: Leadership”
“Community: Get in the Game”
“Weapons of Our Warfare”
“Cross on Main Street”

“Walking Through Walls”
“When God Calls You”

“Jesus Exposed”

“Love: God’s Extreme Energizer”
“On a Mission”

“When God Learned to Crawl!”

“Eulogy of Baby Jesus”

Ray Navarro
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Ron Halvorsen
Gary Venden
Ray Navarro
Ray Navarro
Gary Venden
Gary Venden
Ray Navarro

Gary Venden

#5, Community Series
#6, Community Series

#7, Community Series

#8, Community Series

Preceded by ‘“New Member
Welcome Celebration”

Men’s campout weekend

#9, Community Series

#10, Community Series

#11, Community Series

#12, Community Series

Communion Service
#13, Community Series
#14, Community Series

#15, Community Series

Also: Afternoon Service



