## Sabbath Sermon List

Glendale Seventh-day Adventist Church-2003

Date	Number	Sermon Title	Speaker	Remarks
01/04/03	0301	No-Sermon	No-Sermon	Communion Service
01/11/03	0302	"The Verdict"	Gary Venden	#46, Geth to the Cross
01/18/04	0303	"Finding Yourself is a Losing Proposition"	Gary Venden	#1, Worship Series
01/25/04	0304	"Worship: The Pleasure of Pleasing God"	Gary Venden	#2, Worship Series
02/01/03	0305a 0305b	"The Origin and Definition of Fear" "The Life-Threatening Effects of Fear"	Dr. Nancy Rockey	Three presentations-one in afternoon
02/08/03	0306	"The Wide World of Worship"	Gary Venden	#3, Worship Series
02/15/03	0307	"Pathfinders, Dolphins, and Chimpanzees"	Ray Navarro	Pathfinder Sabbath
02/22/03	0308	"Worship: The Sacred and the Profane"	Gary Venden	#4, Worship Series
03/01/03	0309a 0309b	"Taking God to Work" "Living in the Hurricane's Eye"	Dr. Brad Newton Dr. Brad Newton	sermon on Friday, "Speak Up! I Can't Hear You"
03/08/03	0310	"Worship: Accuracy and Idolatry"	Gary Venden	#5, Worship Series
03/15/03	0311	"Christian Living in a Cozy World"	Ray Navarro	
03/22/03	0312	"Worship: Love, Passion & Discipline"	Gary Venden	#6, Worship Series
03/29/03	0313	"Love and War"	Gary Venden	Iraqi War response
04/05/03	0314	"Washed By Jesus"	Ray Navarro	<b>Communion Sabbath</b>
04/12/03	0315	"Worship: Passion"	Gary Venden	#7, Worship Series
04/19/03	0316	"It Could Have Been A Good Day"	Gary Venden	Easter Sermon
04/26/03	0317	"Worship: Discipline"	Gary Venden	#8, Worship Series
05/03/03	0318	"Worship: Reverence"	Gary Venden	#9, Worship Series [end]
05/10/03	0319	"Created for Community"	Gary Venden	#1, Community Series
05/17/03	0320	"The Rise and Fall of Community"	Gary Venden	#2, Community Series
05/24/03	0321	"Community and the Great Commission"	Gary Venden	#3, Community Series
05/31/03	0322	"Faith in the Fire"	Ray Navarro	
06/07/03	0323	"Community: Justice & Mercy"	Gary Venden	#4, Community Series
06/14/03	0324	Sermon Recorded-No Title Given	? unknown	Camp Meeting Weekend
06/21/03	0325	Sermon Recorded-No Title Given	? unknown	<b>Camp Meeting Weekend</b>
06/28/03	0326	Not Recorded	Gary Venden	Not Recorded

07/05/03	0327	"Community: Communion?"	Gary Venden	#5, Community Series
07/12/03	0328	"Community: Balcony People"	Gary Venden	#6, Community Series
07/19/03	0329	"Community: Resolving Conflict"	Gary Venden	#7, Community Series
07/26/03	0330	"God is on Your Side: Justification"	Ray Navarro	
08/02/03	0331	"God is on Your Side: Sanctification"	Ray Navarro	
08/09/03	0332	"Community: God Hates Divorce (not Divorcees)	Gary Venden	#8, Community Series
08/16/03	0333	"Every Member A Minister"	Gary Venden	Preceded by "New Member Welcome Celebration"
08/23/03	0334	"The Women at the Well"	Rejoice (Muisic)	Men's campout weekend
08/30/03	0335	"Community: God Hates Divorce (not Divorcees) Part 2"	Gary Venden	#9, Community Series
09/06/03	0336	"Community: Institute of Higher Loving"	Gary Venden	#10, Community Series
09/13/03	0337	"Community: Re-Born to Belong"	Gary Venden	#11, Community Series
09/20/03	0338	"Community: Re-Born to Belong,- 2"	Gary Venden	#12, Community Series
09/27/03	0339	"If god has a Refrigerator, Your Pictur is on it"	eRay Navarro	
10/04/03	0340	"Lessons on Footwashing"	Ray Navarro	Communion Service
10/11/03	0341	"Community: 8 Reasons 2 Belong"	Gary Venden	#13, Community Series
10/18/03	0342	"Community: Leadership"	Gary Venden	#14, Community Series
10/25/03	0343	"Community: Get in the Game"	Gary Venden	#15, Community Series
11/01/03	0344	"Weapons of Our Warfare"	Gary Venden	
11/08/03	0345	"Cross on Main Street"	Ron Halvorsen	Also: Afternoon Service
11/15/03	0346	"Walking Through Walls"	Gary Venden	
11/22/03	0347	"When God Calls You"	Ray Navarro	
11/29/03	0348	"Jesus Exposed"	Ray Navarro	
12/06/03	0349	"Love: God's Extreme Energizer"	Gary Venden	
12/13/03	0350	"On a Mission"	Gary Venden	
12/20/03	0351	"When God Learned to Crawl!"	Ray Navarro	
12/27/03	0352	"Eulogy of Baby Jesus"	Gary Venden	